TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Giuindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
No. of cylinders 3
8 Chassis number As applicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used
11. H. P.
72. Cubic Capacity 1478 cc
13. BADA DOST i5 TNSD BS-VI
74. V(heel base 2590 mm
Seatinq capacity 2
16. Colour As a pplicable
77. ULW (unladen weiqht) 7672 Kgs.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
man ufacturer
Front axle (Faw) 7.00 R15 LT, 12 PR
b Rear Axle (Raw) 7.00 R15 LT, 12 PR
20. Registered Axle Weight
Front Axle (Faw) 1513 Kqs.
Rear Axle (Raw) 2287 Kqs.
2L, Dimension
Overall lenqth 5025 mm
Rear over hanq 1138 mm
c 1842 mm
d Overall height
e Min. Ground Clearance 214 mm/206 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
fu nctlon )
80 & 40 Kmph23. Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit
Class of vehicle
7
Diesel
59.1 KW @ 3300 + 50 rpm
Ma kers classification
15.
3800 Kgs.
a,
a.
b.
a.
b.
Overall width
2061 mm
M/s Delphi
3